
  

NICHOLAS SHERAN – 380 LAVAL BLVD. W. – 403-381-1244 
Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times.  Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.  

Bus routes and maps are subject to change.  
 

NICHOLAS SHERAN W-3 
REVISED: December 16, 2020     EFFECTIVE: January 11, 2021 

 

 

 PM ROUTE MODIFIED REVERSE DIRECTION (SEE PM MAP ON BACK) 



   

NICHOLAS SHERAN – 380 LAVAL BLVD. W. – 403-381-1244 
Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times.  Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.  

Bus routes and maps are subject to change.  
 

 

PM ROUTE 



12/16/2020 6:39:13 AM Page 1

Route:NS W3 A NICHOLAS SHERAN W-3

Bus:

Start Time:7:57 am

End Time:8:25 am

Route Days:MTWHF

7:57 am AQUITANIA BLVD W(1)

Before Northlander Bend

7:58 am NORTHLANDER RD W(2)

Before Aquitania Blvd.

8:00 am NORTHLANDER BEND W(3)

Before Traffic Circle

8:06 am CALEDONIA BLVD W(4)

Firelight Park East Entrance Walkway

8:10 am FIRELIGHT WAY W(5)

8:11 am Firelight Park South Entrance Walkway(6)

By Pathway

8:12 am MOONLIGHT BLVD W @ PATHWAY(7)

8:13 am TWINRIVER LANE W(8)

8:15 am TWINRIVER LINK W @ COALBANKS BLVD W(9)

By Pathway

8:16 am KEYSTONE TERR W @ KEYSTONE CHASE W(10)

#13302

8:17 am SILKSTONE RD W(11)

#13303

8:19 am SILKSTONE RD W(12)

8:25 am LAVAL BLVD W(14)



12/16/2020 6:39:42 AM Page 1

Route:NS W3 P NICHOLAS SHERAN W-3

Bus:

Start Time:3:37 pm

End Time:4:03 pm

Route Days:MTWH

3:37 pm LAVAL BLVD W(1)

Firelight Park East Entrance Walkway

3:42 pm FIRELIGHT WAY W(3)

3:43 pm Firelight Park South Entrance Walkway(4)

By Pathway

3:45 pm MOONLIGHT BLVD W @ PATHWAY(5)

3:46 pm TWINRIVER LANE W(6)

3:47 pm TWINRIVER LINK W @ COALBANKS BLVD W(7)

By Pathway

3:48 pm KEYSTONE TERR W @ KEYSTONE CHASE W(8)

#13302

3:50 pm SILKSTONE RD W(9)

#13303

3:51 pm SILKSTONE RD W(10)

Before Traffic Circle

3:54 pm CALEDONIA BLVD W(11)

4:00 pm AQUITANIA BLVD W(12)

Before Northlander Bend

4:01 pm NORTHLANDER RD W(13)

Aquitania Blvd. after Nothlander Bend

4:03 pm NORTHLANDER BEND W @ AQUITANIA BLVD W(14)



12/16/2020 6:40:15 AM Page 1

Route:NS W3 F NICHOLAS SHERAN W-3

Bus:

Start Time:11:47 am

End Time:12:13 pm

Route Days:F

11:47 am LAVAL BLVD W(1)

Firelight Park East Entrance Walkway

11:52 am FIRELIGHT WAY W(3)

11:53 am Firelight Park South Entrance Walkway(4)

By Pathway

11:55 am MOONLIGHT BLVD W @ PATHWAY(5)

11:56 am TWINRIVER LANE W(6)

11:57 am TWINRIVER LINK W @ COALBANKS BLVD W(7)

By Pathway

11:58 am KEYSTONE TERR W @ KEYSTONE CHASE W(8)

#13302

12:00 pm SILKSTONE RD W(9)

#13303

12:01 pm SILKSTONE RD W(10)

Before Traffic Circle

12:04 pm CALEDONIA BLVD W(11)

12:10 pm AQUITANIA BLVD W(12)

Before Northlander Bend

12:11 pm NORTHLANDER RD W(13)

Aquitania Blvd. after Nothlander Bend

12:13 pm NORTHLANDER BEND W @ AQUITANIA BLVD W(14)


	Nicholas Sheran W-3.pdf (p.1-2)
	NICHOLAS SHERAN W-3 Stop Times AM.pdf (p.3)
	NICHOLAS SHERAN W-3 Stop Times PM.pdf (p.4)
	NICHOLAS SHERAN W-3 Friday Stop Times PM.pdf (p.5)

